1996 Bayou 400 4X4
PARTS DIAGRAM
Kickstarter Mechanism
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1996 Bayou 400 4X4
PARTS LIST
Kickstarter Mechanism

ITEM NAME

BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112)

BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
SCREW-SET-SOCKET,8X8 (Ref # 290)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,16MM (Ref # 480)
BALL-STEEL,1/4" (Ref # 600)
CAP,KICKSTARTER (Ref # 11012)

BOSS,KICK PEDAL (Ref # 13061)
LEVER-ASSY-KICK (Ref # 13064A)
SHAFT-KICK (Ref # 13066)

GUIDE,KICK SPRING (Ref # 13070)

RATCHET (Ref # 13078)

GUIDE-KICK (Ref # 13206)
SHAFT-COMP-KICK (Ref # 13245)
GEAR,KICKSTARTER,IDLE,23T (Ref # 13260)
GEAR,KICKSTARTER,IDLE,29T (Ref # 13260A)
STOPPER (Ref # 32085)
GEAR-SPUR,KICKSTARTER,31T (Ref # 59051)
BOLT,8X28 (Ref # 92001A)
WASHER,15.2X20X1 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,18.5X23X1.2 (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,17.3X22X0.5 (Ref # 92022B)
WASHER,12.3X20X0.5 (Ref # 92022C)
WASHER,16.8X22X0.5 (Ref # 92022D)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,1T0MM (Ref # 92033A)
RING-0,10X1.5 (Ref # 92055)
SPRING,KICK PEDAL (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,RATCHET (Ref # 92081A)
COLLAR,17X23X5 (Ref # 92143)

PART NUMBER

112G0618
130J0610
290Q0808
480)1600
600A0800
11012-1801
13061-1189
13064-1127
13066-1079
13070-011
13078-1053
13206-1056
13245-1051
13260-1221
13260-1222
32085-1237
59051-1253
92001-1042
92022-1019
92022-118
92022-1799
92022-269
92022-315
92033-032
92033-1166
92055-061
92081-020
92081-122
92143-1525
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QUANTITY
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1996 Bayou 400 4X4
PARTS LIST
Kickstarter Mechanism

ITEM NAME

SPRING,KICKSTARTER (Ref # 92144)
LEVER-ASSY-KICK (Ref # 13064)
BOLT,8%28 (Ref # 92001)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92144-1001 1
13064-1127 1
92001-1042 1
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